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$4,500

Available 8/18 – Fully furnished 3BR/2.5BA brick home in Park Circle on a
quiet cul-de-sac. Rent includes power, water/sewer, internet & lawn care; just
bring your suitcase! This house oozes charm with modern conveniences.
Features open living/dining with fireplace* and built-ins, kitchen with eat-in
counter, and all the kitchen accessories you’ll ever need! In the […]

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential Lease

• Active

• 2210 sq ft

Basics



MLS ID: 25022677 Date added: Added 2 months ago

Category: Residential Lease Status: Active

Bedrooms: 3 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 1 half bath Area, sq ft: 2210 sq ft

Year built: 2005 Subdivision Name: Cameron Terrace Manor

County Or Parish: Charleston MLS Area Major: 31 - North Charleston Inside I-526

Building Details
Stories: 1 Parking Features: Garage Door Opener, 1 Car Garage, 2

Car Garage, Attached, Off Street, Other, Parking - 1 Car

Security Features: Security
System

Covered Spaces: 3

Garage Spaces: 3

Amenities & Features
Water Source: Public Patio & Porch Features: Covered, Porch - Full

Front

Architectural Style: Ranch Sewer: Public Sewer

Exterior Features: Rain Gutters, Lighting Cooling Yes/ No: 1

Window Features: Window Treatments Cooling: Central Air

Attached Garage Yes/ No: 1 Interior Features: Ceiling Fan(s), Walk-In
Closet(s), Eat-in Kitchen, Other (Use Remarks),
Pantry, Separate Dining

Heating: Central Furnished: Furnished

Flooring: Ceramic Tile, Wood Fireplace Features: Living Room, One, Other
(Use Remarks)

Fencing: Fence - Metal Enclosed, Fence -
Wooden Enclosed

Hidden Info



List Office MLS Id: 10161


